
Name Week Day

Date of Birth Calculating Method

Age Date of Test

Weight(Kg) BPD(mm)

Race CRL(mm)

Number of Child Nasal Bone

Smoke or not MoM

NT(mm)

Date of Test 17 Week 6 Day

MoM
0.54

0.68

2.08

13 ##

0 17 ##

0 20 ##

23 ##

24 ##

# 25 ##

### 26 ##

27 ##

29 ##

30 ##

31 ##

32 ##

33 ##

34 ##

35 ##

37 ##

39 ##

41 ##

43 ##

45 ##

47 ##

49 ##

Risk Risk of Trisomy 21 1:9708

Risk of Trisomy 18 1:4000

Risk of NTD 0.54

<=2.11

FE3 11.79 nmol/L >0.65

u-Gestational weeks

1 FALSE

Mrs.SHIPRA PAREEK

Basic Information Ultrasonic Image

Address:

Medical ID 011602210115 Date of Report 2016/2/22

11/02/1983 ByLMP

33

66

Asian

FALSE Cut-off

<=2.5

Serological test

22/02/2016 11:30 r-Gestational weeks

Parameter Result Unit Cut-off
AFP 25.4 IU/ml 0.5-2.5

Risk of Age 1:574

f-B-HCG 8.15 ng/ml

Risks are calculated based on APPLETREE Database 

with the serological test and Ultrasonic image. 

Reference to the doctor only.

Down Syndrome 

The Down Syndrome result 1:9708 is less than the 

threshold value 1:600, while Down Syndrome is at low 

risk.

Edward Syndrome

The Edward Syndrome result 1:4000 is less than the 

threshold value 1:600, while Edward Syndrome is at 

low risk.

NTD

The NTD result 0.54 is lower than the threshold value 

2.5, the NTD is at low risk.
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